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LastName FirstName CompanyName County WorkPhone Ext. Email Address Part of State

Baker Carol AAA District 9 Belmont 740-435-4704 cbaker@aaa9.org SE Ohio Areas

Blackmore Josh Central Connections Butler 513-423-1734 jblackmore@centralconnections.org SW Ohio

Boudrie Dana Epilepsy Center of NW Ohio Lucas 419-932-5236 dboudrie@epilepsycenter.org All of Ohio

Brooks Gary Easter Seals MTC Mahoning 330-599-5489 gbrooks@mtc.easterseals.com NE Ohio counties

Burleson Lisa Area Agency on Aging, District 7 Gallia 800-582-7277 22213 lburleson@aaa7.org SE Ohio Areas

Caserta Michelle Catholic Social Services Shelby 937-575-7115 mcaserta@cssmv-sidney.org SW Ohio

Cox Phillip Senior Transportation ConnectionCuyahoga 216-509-9077 pcox@ridestc.org NE Ohio counties

Curry-Shepard Wanda Columbus West Park Home HealthFranklin 614-274-4005 uslca14@gmail.com Central Ohio

Dawes Douglas E. TL Worldwide Transportation Summit 330-801-1503 thinblueline725@gmail.com NE Ohio & Western PA

Dingess Bonnie Area Agency on Aging, District 7 Galia 800-582-7277 bdingess@aaa7.org SE Ohio Areas

Eikum Kevin Black and White Transportation Lucas 419-467-1492 keikum@bwtransportation.com NW Ohio

Fischbach Sean Cuyahoga 216-308-7682 drivecourse@yahoo.com All of Ohio

Frew William Sarah Day Care Centers Inc. Stark 330-575-0637 fjfrew@gmail.com Stark & Summit Co.

Garland Pamela K. Greenville Transit System Darke 937-548-0437 201 pgarland@cityofgreenville.org Darke & Surrounding Co.

Ingebo Laryssa Toward Independence Greene 937-414-3079 laryssa-ingebo@ti-inc.org SW Ohio

Jackson Alice O. Tobi Medical Transportation Cuyahoga 216-276-8551 aj8551@gmail.com Cuyahoga & Summit Co.

Jenkins Sally Embassy Forest Hills Franklin 614-891-1111 ads@ehforesthills.net Central Ohio

Marshall Tracy Easter Seals Adult Day Clark 937-505-6870 t.marshall@gesmv.org SW Ohio

McAnallen Thomas  Gilcrest Center Wayne 330-658-7035 tmcanallen@gilcrestcenter.com Wayne Co.

Mitchell-Blanks Marsha Blanks Training & Consulting Cuyahoga 216-470-6157 m3blanks@aol.com NE Ohio counties

Moore Waymond Sr. Goodwill Miami Valley Montgomery 937-269-4412 w.morre@gesmv.org Montgomery Co.

Oldham Kathy M. Anne Grady/CTS Lucas 419-868-7433 koldham@annegrady.org Lucas, Wood, Fulton Co.
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Qualls Sherita B. Bentley Transportation Franklin 614-843-1929 sheritaqualls@yahoo.com Franklin Co.

Quimby Christine Oxford Senior Citizens Butler 513-523-8100 cquimby@oxfordsenior.org Butler Co. 

Reed April EMT Ambulance Trumbull 330-770-0839 areed@emtambulance.com Trumbull & Mahoning Co.

Reed Eric Spirit Medical Transport Darke 937-548-2800 freed6981@gmail.com SW Ohio

Reed Thomas P. EMT Ambulance Trumbull 330-219-6789 medic.reed@gmail.com NE & Central Ohio

Reger Sheila Coshocton County Cood. Tans. AgencyCoshocton 740-622-7139 sheilareger@coshoctoncounty.net Coshocton Co.

Rosler Joe Green Cab Athens 740-590-4758 rosler15@gmail.com Athens, Meigs, Gallia Co.

Ruffin Deborah Choices Adult Day Center Cuyahoga 216-287-6931 choicesadc@gmail.com Cuyahoga & Summit Co.

Sanders Dreamer Blossom 24Hour We Care Center Cuyahoga 216-421-1868 blossomhomeprovider@yahoo.com NE Ohio

Scott Frank E. Private Duty Services Van Wert (419) 238-9223 frank_scott@comhealthpro.org Van Wert Co.(NW Ohio)

Scott Andrea Partners in Prime Butler 513-867-9195 ascott@community-first.org SW Ohio

Shorts Tracey Yellow Cab Co. of Cleveland Cuyahoga 216-623-1550 168 tshorts@clevelandyellowcab.com Cuyahoga Co.

Shrader Gregory Clymer Medical Transport Allen 567-204-8766 gshrader007@gmail.com All of Ohio

Szudarek Don Our Lady of the Wayside Lorain 440-934-9616 dszudarek@thewayside.org NE Ohio

Yeager Diane Evergreen Healthcare systems Trumbull 330-652-3355 dry4paws@gmail.com NE Ohio

Yeboah Akosua Precious Life Services Butler 513-307-1189 preciuslifeoh@yahoo.com SW Ohio
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